
KURZ Termín:

Modul: Termín:	
Lektor
Telefón:
Výuka 8:00 - 14:00

Od - Do Deň Týždeň
2.4.2018 Pon
3.4.2018 Ut
4.4.2018 Str Šlapková PÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
5.4.2018 Štv Šlapková PÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
6.4.2018 Pia Šlapková PÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
9.4.2018 Pon Šlapková PÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8

10.4.2018 Ut Šlapková PÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
11.4.2018 Str
12.4.2018 Štv Šlapková PÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
13.4.2018 Pia
16.4.2018 Pon Šlapková PÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
17.4.2018 Ut Šlapková PÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
18.4.2018 Str
19.4.2018 Štv Šlapková PÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
20.4.2018 Pia
23.4.2018 Pon Šlapková PÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
24.4.2018 Ut Šlapková PÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
25.4.2018 Str
26.4.2018 Štv Šlapková PÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
27.4.2018 Pia Šlapková PÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
30.4.2018 Pon Šlapková PÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
1.5.2018 Ut
2.5.2018 Str Šlapková	-	PC	1 PÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
3.5.2018 Štv Šlapková	-	PC	1 PÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
4.5.2018 Pia Šlapková	-	PC	2 PÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
7.5.2018 Pon Šlapková	-	PC	2 PÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
8.5.2018 Ut
9.5.2018 Str Šlapková PÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
10.5.2018 Štv Šlapková PÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
11.5.2018 Pia

Hodín	spolu:
45	-	minutových160
60	-	minutových120

ZŠ	Jarná
Jarná	20

Zuzana	Šlapková
+	421	907	212	160Miesto:

010	01		Žilina

Komplex
Podvojné	účtovníctvo

KURZ	ŽILINA
4.4.2017	-	13.6.2017
4.4.2017	-	10.5.2017

Dátum Deň Lektor Modul Výuka

24

POČET	HODÍN	(45	-	min.)

32

24

24

32

24



Deň Týždeň

6 Otvorenie
6
6
6
6

6

6
6

6

6
6

6
6
6

Štátny	sviatok
6 PC
6 PC
6 PC
6 PC

Štátny	sviatok
6
6 Záverečná	skúška

POČET	HODÍN	(60	-	min.) Poznámka

18

24

18

18

18

24



KURZ Termín:

Modul: Termín:	
Lektor
Telefón:
Výuka 8:00 - 14:00

Od - Do Deň Týždeň
14.5.2018 Pon Šlapková JÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
15.5.2018 Ut Šlapková JÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
16.5.2018 Str
17.5.2018 Štv Šlapková JÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
18.5.2018 Pia
21.5.2018 Pon Šlapková JÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
22.5.2018 Ut Šlapková JÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
23.5.2018 Str
24.5.2018 Štv Šlapková JÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
25.5.2018 Pia
28.5.2018 Pon Šlapková JÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
29.5.2018 Ut
30.5.2018 Str
31.5.2018 Štv
1.6.2018 Pia

Hodín	spolu:
45	-	minutových 56
60	-	minutových 42

8

24

KURZ	ŽILINA
4.4.2017	-	13.6.2017
14.5.2017	-	28.5.2017

Komplex
Jednoduché	účtovníctvo
ZŠ	Jarná
Jarná	20

Zuzana	Šlapková
+	421	907	212	160

24

Miesto:
010	01		Žilina

Dátum Deň Lektor Modul POČET	HODÍN	(45	-	min.)Výuka



Deň Týždeň
6 Otvorenie
6

6

6
6

6

6 Záverečná	skúška

6

18

18

PoznámkaPOČET	HODÍN	(60	-	min.)



KURZ Termín:

Modul: Termín:	
Lektor
Telefón:
Výuka 8:00 - 14:00

Od - Do Deň Týždeň
28.5.2018 Pon
29.5.2018 Ut Šlapková MÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
30.5.2018 Str
31.5.2018 Štv Šlapková MÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
1.6.2018 Pia
4.6.2018 Pon Šlapková MÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
5.6.2018 Ut Šlapková MÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
6.6.2018 Str
7.6.2018 Štv Šlapková MÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
8.6.2018 Pia
11.6.2018 Pon Šlapková MÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
12.6.2018 Ut Šlapková MÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
13.6.2018 Str Šlapková MÚ 8:00 - 14:00 8
14.6.2018 Štv
15.6.2018 Pia

Hodín	spolu:
45	-	minutových64
60	-	minutových48

24

Komplex
Mzdové	účtovníctvo

ZŠ	Jarná

16

24

KURZ	ŽILINA
4.4.2017	-	13.6.2017
29.5.2017	-	13.6.2017

Zuzana	Šlapková
Jarná	20 +	421	907	212	160Miesto:
010	01		Žilina

Dátum Deň Lektor Modul POČET	HODÍN	(45	-	min.)Výuka



Deň Týždeň

6 Otvorenie

6

6
6

6

6
6
6 Záverečná	skúška18

12

18

PoznámkaPOČET	HODÍN	(60	-	min.)



Pre	potrebu:

Podvojné	účtovníctvo 120
Jednoduché	účtovníctvo 42
Mzdové	účtovníctvo 48

Spolu 210

Pre	potrebu:

Podvojné	účtovníctvo 160
Jednoduché	účtovníctvo 56
Mzdové	účtovníctvo 64

Spolu 280

Rozdelenie	hodín:

45	-	minutové	hodiny
MINISTERSTVA	ŠKOLSTVA

60	-	minutové	hodiny
FAKTURÁCIE



Obchodné	údaje	(zmluvy	+	faktúry):

DIČ:	21	202	693	06
IBAN:	SK28	0900	0000	0051	1061	7741

Konateľ:	Mgr.	Miroslav	Hrivík
Nie	sme	platci	DPH

MIDARO	s.r.o.
Vajanského	865/8
024	01		Kysucké	Nové	Mesto
IČO:	50	203	941


